
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Phy_Instrum Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 30

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-11, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-1,OBH-1,EWS-3, SC-5, ST-1

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 214276 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K A Islam/Muslim 4 983.000

2 201316 MUFITHA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 4 978.000

3 214575 PARVATHY SANKAR Hindu/General 2 977.000

4 214533 KRISHNA C U Hindu/Ezhava 4 976.000

5 212005 MUHAMMED HIJAS M Islam/Muslim 2 972.000

6 209172 ATHIRA R Hindu/General 3 971.000

7 202469 SWATHI S Hindu/Ezhava 5 969.000

8 201366 ANITTA YOHANNAN Christian/General 5 969.000

9 207200 DEVIKA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 968.000

10 206751 ARAVIND KRISHNA R K Hindu/General 4 968.000

11 201296 FAHAD ABDULAZEEZ Islam/Muslim 5 968.000

12 202425 SHAFEER. AK Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

13 203975 NIRMAL MOHAN Hindu/OBH 4 967.000

14 213477 ANNA ELDO Christian/General 5 964.000

15 207506 JUNAID Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

16 207216 NANDANA N KAMATH Hindu/General 4 962.000

17 206464 RINAD R Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

18 207550 GOKUL G Hindu/Ezhava 4 961.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 214139 NAVYA S RAJ Hindu/General 4 960.000

20 201965 ABLE ANTONIA GEORGE Christian/Latin 3 960.000

21 209065 ARYA RAMDAS S Hindu/General 2 960.000

22 207423 SHAMIL FAWAS A Islam/Muslim 5 959.000

23 208431 IRFAN.T.S Islam/Muslim 4 958.000

24 204796 SHANU A Hindu/OBH 4 957.000

25 210044 PARVATHY MADHU Hindu/Ezhava 3 957.000

26 207316 NAMIT R KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 4 956.000

27 213348 ABHIRAM S J Hindu/General 5 956.000

28 214647 AMBAREESH R Hindu/General 5 952.000

29 212945 SANA VALLIPPOKKIL Islam/Muslim 1 951.000

30 204838 SHAHINA SHIRIN P P Islam/Muslim 2 950.000

31 211214 MOHAMMED SHIBIL M Islam/Muslim 3 949.000

32 210641 UMER SALEH ABDUSSAMED Islam/Muslim 2 949.000

33 211630 HARIKRISHNAN E L Hindu/Ezhava 5 949.000

34 207993 NANDA K B Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

35 209701 ATHULKRISHNA K S Hindu/OBH 3 947.000

36 214489 ADISH AHMED P Islam/Muslim 5 946.000

37 211550 RICHU THANKACHAN Christian/General 4 946.000

38 211901 SANDRA THOMAS Christian/General 2 945.000

39 203813 MILEN ROY Christian/Latin 3 944.000

40 206697 MUHAMMED HASSAN K Islam/Muslim 4 943.000

41 206046 FATHIMA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 2 943.000

42 204647 DIGNIT MARIYA LEWIS Christian/Latin 4 943.000

43 205487 JEMMA MARIYA GEORGE Christian/General 2 942.000

44 202012 ARCHANA RAJEEV Hindu/OBH 5 942.000

45 207054 ASHMI SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 3 941.000

46 203600 AADITHYA CHANDANA KS Hindu/OBH 5 941.000

47 204236 JUNA JOY Christian/Latin 4 939.000

48 207908 ARJUN KRISHNA B.A Hindu/OBH 3 938.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

49 200705 PALLAVI PRASAD T Hindu/General 5 938.000

50 203429 MUHAMMED ARSHAD P Islam/Muslim 5 937.000

51 210289 FATHIMATH SWALIHA A S Islam/Muslim 2 937.000

52 207777 AKHIL V Hindu/General 5 937.000

53 204024 MUHAMMED THAFHEEM K.K Islam/Muslim 5 937.000

54 208064 AKHIL P A Hindu/OBH 4 937.000

55 214175 NEHA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 5 936.000

56 214502 PRATHYUSHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 4 935.000

57 205596 JUDE THOMAS Christian/General 3 935.000

58 207279 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 5 935.000

59 210360 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 5 935.000

60 200801 SAFA FYROSE P A Islam/Muslim 4 934.000

61 214448 CHRISTINA J THATTIL Christian/General 2 934.000

62 205227 NEHA SREEHARI Hindu/Ezhava 4 934.000

63 200790 KRISHNAPREETHI J Hindu/Ezhava 5 934.000

64 206782 DEVIKA SHAMIL Hindu/OBH 5 934.000

65 207624 NAVAMY SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 5 933.000

66 204202 CHARUTHA SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 3 932.000

67 213998 MUFEETHA MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 932.000

68 214559 AKASH JOSEPH Christian/General 4 932.000

69 211958 DEVIKA P.D Hindu/Ezhava 3 932.000

70 211594 HAFZA PARVIN E M Islam/Muslim 4 931.000

71 203500 VISWALAKSHMI P VINOD Hindu/SC 4 929.000

72 209666 ANUSREE RANJITH Hindu/OBH 3 927.000

73 205896 NANDANA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 3 927.000

74 201032 HARI S NARAYANAN Hindu/General 5 926.000

75 208443 NANDAGOPAL.M Hindu/Ezhava 2 926.000

76 204554 GREESHMA NADH PG Hindu/General 2 924.000

77 203832 AMBILY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 924.000

78 201063 MANAN S JAIN Hindu/General 2 924.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

79 206241 S MEENAKSHY Hindu/Ezhava 2 924.000

80 214411 MIDHU JAMES Christian/General 4 924.000

81 211471 AKSHAY VINOD Hindu/General 5 923.000

82 207837 ACHU M V Hindu/Ezhava 4 922.000

83 208505 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/Ezhava 5 921.000

84 210292 NEFSIYA M B Islam/Muslim 4 921.000

85 207986 MOHAMED NAVAS T Islam/Muslim 4 920.000

86 212092 GAAYANA ANN JOSEPH Christian/General 1 920.000

87 208662 DHRISYA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 3 920.000

88 208477 MUHAMMED ZAHID M.A Islam/Muslim 3 918.000

89 200779 ABHISHEK KP Hindu/General 3 916.000

90 202176 SHARON JOSEPH P.V Christian/General 1 916.000

91 209734 KRISHNAPRASAD V U Hindu/OBH 3 914.000

92 214145 VISHNU DEVARAJ Hindu/General 5 914.000

93 204924 ANSHIF T Islam/Muslim 4 914.000

94 207782 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE T Islam/Muslim 4 914.000

95 211744 NANDITHA SREENIVASAN Hindu/General 4 914.000

96 213598 VISHNU PRASAD V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 913.000

97 206796 JAYALEKSHMI S Hindu/General 3 912.670

98 203695 AKSHAY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 4 912.000

99 213158 JISHNU K V Hindu/OBH 5 912.000

100 200363 MERIN DAYANA Christian/Latin 4 910.000

101 211324 AISWARYA K B Hindu/OBH 5 910.000

102 207078 KRISHNANJANA A Hindu/Ezhava 5 909.000

103 204957 AGNAS JOHN SABU Christian/General 4 908.000

104 208717 SALEEKHA HASEENA K P Islam/Muslim 2 907.000

105 212792 ANISHA PETER Christian/Latin 4 906.000

106 211172 ANJANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 906.000

107 202258 P SYAM SUNDAR Hindu/General 4 906.000

108 206118 MUHAMMED AFREEDI A A Islam/Muslim 3 905.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

109 201475 MALAVIKA O Hindu/Ezhava 5 905.000

110 210055 AMAL N T Islam/Muslim 5 904.670

111 208277 MOHAMED SHAMIL PARAMBIL Islam/Muslim 5 904.000

112 208819 SREEDEVI N Hindu/Ezhava 5 903.000

113 200054 ALAN JOE WILSON Christian/Latin 4 902.000

114 205991 SANDEEP C R Hindu/OBH 5 902.000

115 201755 H HADIYA NAZNEEN Islam/Muslim 3 901.000

116 213027 JOSEPH ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 900.000

117 204141 FAHEEM ABDUSSALAM Islam/Muslim 5 900.000

118 205344 NANDANA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 2 900.000

119 213104 ASHLY JOSE JOY Christian/Latin 3 898.000

120 212530 ABHIJITH M Hindu/General 3 897.000

121 213732 ANSHAD P Islam/Muslim 3 896.000

122 202750 GOKUL KRISHNAN K B Hindu/Ezhava 4 896.000

123 200860 NEERAJA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 895.000

124 200523 ORIN LISBO Christian/General 3 895.000

125 206732 K ABDUL FAROOQU Islam/Muslim 5 895.000

126 200178 SIVARAJ S BHAT Hindu/General 5 894.000

127 208800 ALEENA P SAJU Christian/General 4 894.000

128 205454 RAYAN JESTIN Christian/Latin 4 894.000

129 207513 MUHAMED ABDU FAYAS Islam/Muslim 2 893.000

130 205699 REEMI JOSEPH Christian/General 2 893.000

131 213359 JOBIN JOSE M J Christian/General 4 893.000

132 209542 TANIYA K C Christian/Latin 2 891.000

133 202621 ADHITHYA A G Hindu/General 5 889.000

134 203099 ANAZ Islam/Muslim 5 889.000

135 207871 MUNJIYA K Islam/Muslim 3 889.000

136 207553 ANN MARIYA SABU Christian/General 3 889.000

137 203899 MILAN GEORGE Christian/Latin 2 888.000

138 213170 ANAMIKA A S Hindu/General 3 888.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

139 205490 ATHULYA K SAJU Hindu/OBH 3 887.000

140 204874 PRANAV T J Hindu/Ezhava 5 886.000

141 208714 MUHSINA P Islam/Muslim 2 886.000

142 200966 MOHAMMED AMAAN M S Islam/Muslim 2 885.000

143 209622 ASLAM SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 884.000

144 205010 NEHA M ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 884.000

145 208033 FARZANA P A Islam/Muslim 5 882.000

146 208952 DIYA .P.S. Christian/Latin 4 882.000

147 211563 ANNMOLE P AVERACHAN Christian/General 4 880.000

148 213686 KARTHIK KRISHNA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 880.000

149 212290 EVIN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 5 880.000

150 207528 AGHILA VENU Hindu/Ezhava 5 880.000

151 207654 FATHIMA MIRSA USMAN Islam/Muslim 5 877.000

152 201246 GREGORY JOSEPH Christian/General 2 874.000

153 203485 THAHSEEN HYDAR K H Islam/Muslim 5 874.000

154 209550 ARSHIDA.P.A Islam/Muslim 3 874.000

155 209146 MAHIN KRISHNA V M Hindu/Ezhava 4 873.000

156 212901 AISWARYA K G Hindu/SC 3 872.000

157 206382 AJMAL ROSHAN T Islam/Muslim 3 871.000

158 207631 FARHAN V R Islam/Muslim 5 870.400

159 204779 ANAGHA SHAJI Hindu/SC 1 870.000

160 204604 ABHISHEK M Hindu/SC 4 869.000

161 207264 VIMAL P. S Hindu/General 2 869.000

162 209358 HAFIS SULAIMAN Islam/Muslim 3 868.000

163 204288 NIHAD B Islam/Muslim 5 867.000

164 207947 ARJUN P Hindu/General 3 866.000

165 204138 FAZIL RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 5 865.000

166 208978 ADITHYA R Hindu/Ezhava 5 865.000

167 207841 PARVATHY K B Hindu/OBH 2 864.000

168 211956 MUHAMMED ANSHIF KT Islam/Muslim 4 864.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

169 205830 SIYANA SAKEER Islam/Muslim 3 864.000

170 201199 GANGA G MENON Hindu/General 3 863.330

171 210572 FARHIN V A Islam/Muslim 1 862.000

172 205067 ANANDHAN M M Hindu/General 4 862.000

173 203015 SREEPRIYA K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 862.000

174 214510 MUHAMMED MUHSIN A K Islam/Muslim 4 858.000

175 203572 DEVLAL M H Hindu/SC 4 857.000

176 213944 ANAND CHANDRAN Hindu/General 3 857.000

177 206615 SAFWAN P M Islam/Muslim 4 857.000

178 212358 AJITH JOSEPH K A Christian/Latin 3 854.000

179 212813 MUHAMMED MUHSIN P H Islam/Muslim 4 853.000

180 210940 DURGA U. MENON Hindu/General 5 853.000

181 210248 S NIRENJANA DIJIKUMAR Hindu/General 4 852.000

182 210885 FATHIMATHU SWAFA Islam/Muslim 5 850.000

183 202047 ALDIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 850.000

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 207200 DEVIKA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 968.000

2 207550 GOKUL G Hindu/Ezhava 4 961.000

3 210044 PARVATHY MADHU Hindu/Ezhava 3 957.000

4 207316 NAMIT R KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 4 956.000

5 211630 HARIKRISHNAN E L Hindu/Ezhava 5 949.000

6 214502 PRATHYUSHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 4 935.000

7 205227 NEHA SREEHARI Hindu/Ezhava 4 934.000

8 200790 KRISHNAPREETHI J Hindu/Ezhava 5 934.000

9 207624 NAVAMY SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 5 933.000

10 211958 DEVIKA P.D Hindu/Ezhava 3 932.000

11 208443 NANDAGOPAL.M Hindu/Ezhava 2 926.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

12 203832 AMBILY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 924.000

13 206241 S MEENAKSHY Hindu/Ezhava 2 924.000

14 207837 ACHU M V Hindu/Ezhava 4 922.000

15 208505 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/Ezhava 5 921.000

16 208662 DHRISYA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 3 920.000

17 213598 VISHNU PRASAD V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 913.000

18 207078 KRISHNANJANA A Hindu/Ezhava 5 909.000

19 211172 ANJANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 906.000

20 201475 MALAVIKA O Hindu/Ezhava 5 905.000

21 208819 SREEDEVI N Hindu/Ezhava 5 903.000

22 202750 GOKUL KRISHNAN K B Hindu/Ezhava 4 896.000

23 200860 NEERAJA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 895.000

24 204874 PRANAV T J Hindu/Ezhava 5 886.000

25 213686 KARTHIK KRISHNA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 880.000

26 207528 AGHILA VENU Hindu/Ezhava 5 880.000

27 209146 MAHIN KRISHNA V M Hindu/Ezhava 4 873.000

28 208978 ADITHYA R Hindu/Ezhava 5 865.000

29 203015 SREEPRIYA K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 862.000

30 210580 NAVAMI V V Hindu/Ezhava 3 840.000

31 212347 DEVIKA P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 838.000

32 204569 VYSHNAVI VIJAYASANKAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 828.000

33 205709 NANDITH S Hindu/Ezhava 5 826.000

34 206352 SANDRA K.D Hindu/Ezhava 5 826.000

35 202061 APARNA GOPALAKRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 822.000

36 205395 NIKHISHA M N Hindu/Ezhava 5 811.000

37 212987 NANDHANA V Hindu/Ezhava 4 809.000

38 205781 NANDAGOPAL C S Hindu/Ezhava 2 809.000

39 201111 ABHIRAMI SUDHEER Hindu/Ezhava 2 808.000

40 202436 NIRANJAN S RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 806.000

41 205111 ANANDAKRISHNAN CB Hindu/Ezhava 2 800.000



Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 212005 MUHAMMED HIJAS M Islam/Muslim 2 972.000

2 201296 FAHAD ABDULAZEEZ Islam/Muslim 5 968.000

3 202425 SHAFEER. AK Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

4 207506 JUNAID Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

5 206464 RINAD R Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

6 207423 SHAMIL FAWAS A Islam/Muslim 5 959.000

7 208431 IRFAN.T.S Islam/Muslim 4 958.000

8 212945 SANA VALLIPPOKKIL Islam/Muslim 1 951.000

9 204838 SHAHINA SHIRIN P P Islam/Muslim 2 950.000

10 211214 MOHAMMED SHIBIL M Islam/Muslim 3 949.000

11 210641 UMER SALEH ABDUSSAMED Islam/Muslim 2 949.000

12 214489 ADISH AHMED P Islam/Muslim 5 946.000

13 206697 MUHAMMED HASSAN K Islam/Muslim 4 943.000

14 206046 FATHIMA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 2 943.000

15 207054 ASHMI SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 3 941.000

16 203429 MUHAMMED ARSHAD P Islam/Muslim 5 937.000

17 210289 FATHIMATH SWALIHA A S Islam/Muslim 2 937.000

18 204024 MUHAMMED THAFHEEM K.K Islam/Muslim 5 937.000

19 214175 NEHA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 5 936.000

20 200801 SAFA FYROSE P A Islam/Muslim 4 934.000

21 213998 MUFEETHA MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 932.000

22 211594 HAFZA PARVIN E M Islam/Muslim 4 931.000

23 210292 NEFSIYA M B Islam/Muslim 4 921.000

24 207986 MOHAMED NAVAS T Islam/Muslim 4 920.000

25 208477 MUHAMMED ZAHID M.A Islam/Muslim 3 918.000

26 204924 ANSHIF T Islam/Muslim 4 914.000

27 207782 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE T Islam/Muslim 4 914.000

28 208717 SALEEKHA HASEENA K P Islam/Muslim 2 907.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

29 206118 MUHAMMED AFREEDI A A Islam/Muslim 3 905.000

30 210055 AMAL N T Islam/Muslim 5 904.670

31 208277 MOHAMED SHAMIL PARAMBIL Islam/Muslim 5 904.000

32 201755 H HADIYA NAZNEEN Islam/Muslim 3 901.000

33 204141 FAHEEM ABDUSSALAM Islam/Muslim 5 900.000

34 213732 ANSHAD P Islam/Muslim 3 896.000

35 206732 K ABDUL FAROOQU Islam/Muslim 5 895.000

36 207513 MUHAMED ABDU FAYAS Islam/Muslim 2 893.000

37 203099 ANAZ Islam/Muslim 5 889.000

38 207871 MUNJIYA K Islam/Muslim 3 889.000

39 208714 MUHSINA P Islam/Muslim 2 886.000

40 200966 MOHAMMED AMAAN M S Islam/Muslim 2 885.000

41 209622 ASLAM SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 884.000

42 205010 NEHA M ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 884.000

43 208033 FARZANA P A Islam/Muslim 5 882.000

44 207654 FATHIMA MIRSA USMAN Islam/Muslim 5 877.000

45 203485 THAHSEEN HYDAR K H Islam/Muslim 5 874.000

46 209550 ARSHIDA.P.A Islam/Muslim 3 874.000

47 206382 AJMAL ROSHAN T Islam/Muslim 3 871.000

48 207631 FARHAN V R Islam/Muslim 5 870.400

49 209358 HAFIS SULAIMAN Islam/Muslim 3 868.000

50 204288 NIHAD B Islam/Muslim 5 867.000

51 204138 FAZIL RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 5 865.000

52 211956 MUHAMMED ANSHIF KT Islam/Muslim 4 864.000

53 205830 SIYANA SAKEER Islam/Muslim 3 864.000

54 210572 FARHIN V A Islam/Muslim 1 862.000

55 214510 MUHAMMED MUHSIN A K Islam/Muslim 4 858.000

56 206615 SAFWAN P M Islam/Muslim 4 857.000

57 212813 MUHAMMED MUHSIN P H Islam/Muslim 4 853.000

58 210885 FATHIMATHU SWAFA Islam/Muslim 5 850.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

59 209896 AFSAL N S Islam/Muslim 848.000

60 202432 AYSHA SALEEM Islam/Muslim 5 845.330

61 203998 IHSAN SHAFEEK MAMMOO Islam/Muslim 5 840.000

62 206649 AYISHA DHIYANA P S Islam/Muslim 5 840.000

63 214047 MISHAL ROSHAN K.M Islam/Muslim 4 839.000

64 207026 MUHAMMED RAFI K A Islam/Muslim 5 837.000

65 205938 DHIYA FATHIMA T M Islam/Muslim 5 837.000

66 208102 ASHID RAHMA.P.P Islam/Muslim 2 835.000

67 207754 ASHLI RIHAM P K Islam/Muslim 4 835.000

68 213334 SALMIYA NOURIN E S Islam/Muslim 4 830.000

69 203017 MOHAMED YASEEN P A Islam/Muslim 2 827.000

70 210820 HAMNA NIDA K P Islam/Muslim 5 825.000

71 213675 AAINA AKBAR Islam/Muslim 5 818.000

72 209944 MUHAMMED BINSHAD P Islam/Muslim 5 816.000

73 208267 SANA SHAMS Islam/Muslim 4 816.000

74 214561 SAHARUDHEEN K S Islam/Muslim 2 812.000

75 205669 SALVA SHAHANAS.T Islam/Muslim 5 811.000

76 205471 SAKEENA FATHIMA F Islam/Muslim 3 810.000

77 211145 SALIH C S Islam/Muslim 2 810.000

78 210647 SHIBIL P Islam/Muslim 2 808.000

79 202060 AMEENA SHAMSUDEEN Islam/Muslim 3 807.000

80 206342 JAMSHEEDALI K P Islam/Muslim 4 801.000

81 214487 KASHMEERA SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 800.670

82 204888 SHAHAS T Islam/Muslim 4 797.000

83 205475 ANZIL P A Islam/Muslim 2 795.000

84 208146 MUHAMMED SINAN Islam/Muslim 4 791.000

85 206948 AHAMMED HARSHAL P Islam/Muslim 2 790.000

86 203295 SANU HASHIM Islam/Muslim 3 789.000

87 201351 NOURIN T N Islam/Muslim 3 785.000

88 209827 NAZAL NAZAR Islam/Muslim 4 785.000

4



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

89 203132 MUHAMMED ISTHAK VK Islam/Muslim 4 781.000

90 212752 MUHAMMED SHIBIL M K Islam/Muslim 5 777.000

91 206447 MOHAMMAD AJVAD V Islam/Muslim 4 773.000

92 201075 SALAHUDHEEN K S Islam/Muslim 1 767.000

93 214462 RAYYAN JAFFER Islam/Muslim 4 765.000

94 212864 HABEEB SHAHAL K C Islam/Muslim 5 762.000

95 201999 FARIS FASAL P V Islam/Muslim 4 761.000

96 204057 AMAL HUSSAIN Islam/Muslim 4 755.000

97 206252 MUHAMMED ANSAL P A Islam/Muslim 2 753.000

98 211737 ADHUL AHAMMED T T Islam/Muslim 4 750.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 204796 SHANU A Hindu/OBH 4 957.000

2 207993 NANDA K B Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

3 209701 ATHULKRISHNA K S Hindu/OBH 3 947.000

4 202012 ARCHANA RAJEEV Hindu/OBH 5 942.000

5 203600 AADITHYA CHANDANA KS Hindu/OBH 5 941.000

6 207908 ARJUN KRISHNA B.A Hindu/OBH 3 938.000

7 208064 AKHIL P A Hindu/OBH 4 937.000

8 207279 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 5 935.000

9 210360 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 5 935.000

10 206782 DEVIKA SHAMIL Hindu/OBH 5 934.000

11 209666 ANUSREE RANJITH Hindu/OBH 3 927.000

12 209734 KRISHNAPRASAD V U Hindu/OBH 3 914.000

13 213158 JISHNU K V Hindu/OBH 5 912.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

14 211324 AISWARYA K B Hindu/OBH 5 910.000

15 205991 SANDEEP C R Hindu/OBH 5 902.000

16 205344 NANDANA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 2 900.000

17 205490 ATHULYA K SAJU Hindu/OBH 3 887.000

18 207841 PARVATHY K B Hindu/OBH 2 864.000

19 208894 ABHIRAM V U Hindu/OBH 5 846.000

20 210324 V VEENADEVI Hindu/OBH 5 845.000

21 204468 SISIRA SHAJI Hindu/OBH 5 842.000

22 207647 ATHULYA VAISHNAVI Hindu/OBH 5 834.000

23 211708 SREELAKSHMI V R Hindu/OBH 5 832.000

24 208784 DIYA.K.UTHAMAN Hindu/OBH 5 830.000

25 209703 ARJUN V S Hindu/OBH 3 829.000

26 203066 ADITHYA P A Hindu/OBH 2 829.000

27 206856 VINAYAK VIDYAN Hindu/OBH 4 822.000

28 203252 ARJUN K K Hindu/OBH 4 822.000

29 204658 ASWIN K P Hindu/OBH 3 821.000

30 208553 SHREYA DEV Hindu/OBH 5 810.000

31 212152 RAHUL KRISHNA C P Hindu/OBH 2 806.000

32 209299 AKHIL M U Hindu/OBH 2 802.000

33 209333 ATHIRA P Hindu/OBH 2 801.000

34 208568 ASHIL MADHUSUDHANAN Hindu/OBH 2 790.400

35 205552 ASWIN K SIVADAS Hindu/OBH 4 787.000

36 212520 RIYA ROSHANROY Hindu/OBH 4 784.000

37 212395 SANDRA SATHYAN Hindu/OBH 3 780.000

38 208575 ANJALI K B Hindu/OBH 4 779.000

39 202631 ADITHYAN V PRAMOD Hindu/OBH 4 774.000

40 201112 APPU MURUKESH Hindu/OBH 2 771.000

41 200929 JAYADEVAN C B Hindu/OBH 4 769.000

42 204931 ARCHA A Hindu/OBH 4 765.000

43 203182 M ROHITH SUDHEER Hindu/OBH 2 754.000



OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 208519 EBINEZER P Christian/OBX 4 596.000

2 209713 ANAND SABU Christian/OBX 3 585.000

3 210276 ALWIN TERRAL Christian/OBX 2 479.330

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 206796 JAYALEKSHMI S Hindu/General-EWS 3 912.670

2 203695 AKSHAY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 4 912.000

3 213359 JOBIN JOSE M J Christian/General-EWS 4 893.000

4 202621 ADHITHYA A G Hindu/General-EWS 5 889.000

5 210940 DURGA U. MENON Hindu/General-EWS 5 853.000

6 209504 ALEENA BENNY Christian/General-EWS 5 834.000

7 214102 ANANDHU T A Hindu/General-EWS 1 770.000

8 207842 ROSE MARY Christian/General-EWS 4 767.000

9 203613 SREENIVAS KAMATH R Hindu/General-EWS 1 766.000

10 201149 JUSTIN VARKEY Christian/General-EWS 2 763.000

11 200924 PRANAV GOVINDAN Hindu/General-EWS 2 745.000

12 202633 VINAYAKA KAMATH M R Hindu/General-EWS 3 742.000

13 212658 ARYA UNNITHAN A Hindu/General-EWS 4 728.000

14 206268 ALEENA THRES DOMINIC Christian/General-EWS 2 724.670

15 210720 JOYAL SUNNY Christian/General-EWS 3 706.000

16 204044 SREELAKSHMI M MENON Hindu/General-EWS 5 699.000

17 201738 AKSHAYA SURESH Hindu/General-EWS 3 691.000

18 201968 DON JOSEPH BIJU Christian/General-EWS 1 678.000

19 204000 SHANY SHAJI Christian/General-EWS 4 606.000

20 209355 TOM GEORGE Christian/General-EWS 3 605.000

21 213638 KRISHNA A K Hindu/General-EWS 5 605.000

22 208023 ANNMARY LISIEU Christian/General-EWS 4 594.000

23 205069 MEGHANA VARMA A S Hindu/General-EWS 5 585.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

24 212900 JYOTHSNA Hindu/General-EWS 5 564.000

25 207375 SAYANA XAVIER Christian/General-EWS 5 549.000

26 211424 AKHIL RAJ Christian/General-EWS 2 488.000

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 203572 DEVLAL M H Hindu/SC 4 857.000

2 203096 ANUPAMA DAS Hindu/SC 5 798.670

3 206358 BRITNEY SURESH Hindu/SC 5 788.670

4 211642 KRISHNA K S Hindu/SC 2 777.000

5 204770 APARNA R Hindu/SC 5 770.000

6 203086 AMEESHA DAS Hindu/SC 5 761.000

7 208329 NIYOG K Hindu/SC 3 756.000

8 213430 DHANYA GOPINATH Hindu/SC 3 752.000

9 213015 DEVIKA AJITH Hindu/SC 4 746.000

10 208137 DEVANUNNI Hindu/SC 4 740.000

11 203019 VISHNU VARDHAN K K Hindu/SC 2 722.000

12 213459 KIRAN RAJ Hindu/SC 2 717.000

13 210020 DEVIKA RAEMESH Hindu/SC 4 716.000

14 211338 HARITHADAS Hindu/SC 5 705.000

15 203251 ABHISHEK E Hindu/SC 1 702.000

16 214202 RIYA S MANI Hindu/SC 4 701.000

17 207399 GAURY PRAVEEN Hindu/SC 4 692.000

18 209262 SREELAKSHMI P V Hindu/SC 5 688.000

19 208392 VIGNESH K Hindu/SC 3 659.000

20 205770 ADWAITH KRISHNA R Hindu/SC 5 656.000

21 203168 ANAGHA DEVI A A Hindu/SC 4 645.000

22 200771 ALEKH P V Hindu/SC 5 634.000

23 210474 APARNA SETHU K Hindu/SC 2 607.000

24 209688 MINNU P R Hindu/SC 3 604.670



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

25 211981 ANGEL P R Hindu/SC 5 589.000

26 209046 NAVANEETH P P Hindu/SC 4 589.000

27 204320 AROMAL S Hindu/SC 1 578.000

28 213619 ATHULYAMOL P L Hindu/SC 5 577.000

29 213129 SONA K MURALI Hindu/SC 5 577.000

30 203401 AMAL THANKAPPAN Hindu/SC 2 567.000

31 203301 DIYA A M Hindu/SC 3 562.000

32 213521 DIMITHROV KUNJUMON Hindu/SC 3 560.000

33 200848 ANEESH P M Hindu/SC 5 557.000

34 208494 ARANYAMOL MADHU Hindu/SC 4 554.000

35 202802 ATHUL KRISHNAN V A Hindu/SC 5 554.000

36 204971 ADITHYA BABU Hindu/SC 5 545.000

37 211517 ABHIJITH M Hindu/SC 5 531.000

38 206404 SREELAKSHMI K P Hindu/SC 4 507.000

39 209206 ALEENA P V Hindu/SC 1 501.000

40 210142 ASHIK PA Hindu/SC 4 491.000

41 204390 ABHIRAM SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 1 438.000

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 212619 RIYA JOSE Christian/ST 4 678.000


